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PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

DATA UPDATE

Part number
AF002BQ
FI034DL

F1034DL
OP069BH/DH
F1034DL

OP069BH/DH
OP069BH/DH
OP069BH/DH
OP069BH/DH
SK023B1/D1

SK023B1/D1

VW268B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW268B1/H1
VW146B1/D1
VW190B1/H1

Manu
facturer

Alfa Romeo
Citroén

Fiat

Fiat
Peugeot

Nissan
Renault
Renault
Renault
Skoda
Skoda
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Model
156 Sportswagon
Jumper

Ducato
Talento
Boxer

NV300

Trafic Il

Trafic Ill Combi
Trafic Spaceclass
Fabia Il

Fabia Ill

Caddy V California
Caddy V Cargo
Caddy V Kombi
Caddy V Maxi
Caddy V PanAmericana
Taigo

Taigo
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v [t

certified

IATF :
28
£E

83

16949

Body type
Estate
Bus

Bus
Delivery van
Bus

Bus
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
Hatchback
Estate
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
Delivery van
SUv

SUV

Newsletter archive

Year
01/2000-11/2004
01/2011-

01/2011-
07/2016-12/2021
01/2011-

09/2016-12/2021
08/2014-12/2021
03/2021-12/2021
03/2021-12/2021
01/2015-08/2021
01/2015-08/2021
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
11/2020-
12/2021-
12/2021-

Remarks

Not in Program anymore, no

replacement

Not in Program anymore, replaced by

FIO53HH

Not in Program anymore, replaced by

FIO53HH

Limited usage

Not in Program anymore, replaced by

FIO53HH

Limited usage
Limited usage
Limited usage
Limited usage
Limited usage
Limited usage
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration
Vehicle integration

Vehicle integration
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